ESCALA DE SERVICOS GERAIS - FEVEREIRO/2023

02(Q)

04(S)

05(D)

11(S)

12(D)

18(S)

19(D)

20(SEG

21(TER)

22(Q) 7/12

25(S)

26(D)

URGENCIA 24 HORAS UPA- BATEL

ANA CLAUDIA NOGUEIRA

X

X

x

GISELI MARI HUCHAK

x

x

x

x

LILIANE VITOR HANYSZ

LINDACIR DE FATIMA REYNOUD

LUCIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

MARCIA DE PAULA DOS SANTOS

x

x

x

MARCIELI PEREIRA

x

x

x

MARIA ROSA ALVES

MARIA SALETE IANSTRENSKI

PATRICIA CORREIA RAMOS OLIVEIRA

REJANE APARECIDA DE CAMPOS

SILVIA TEREZINHA ROSA

SONIA DE FREITAS

SUZIKILDE SANTOS KUSTER

x

VALDIRENE JOCELIA DOS SANTOS




ESCALA DE SERVICOS GERAIS-JANEIRO/2015

01(Q)

02(S)

03(S)

04(D)

10(S)

11(D)

17(S)

18(D)

24(S)

25(D)

31(S)

URGENCIA 24 HORAS PEROLA

ROSANE DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS

CLARICE TEREZINHA DE OLIVEIRA

GISLAINE RODRIGUES AYRES PRADO

MARIA ELIZABETE ZVIR

ERCI MARIA FERREIRA

ZENILDA STEFANISZEN

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS SOUZA

JUCELENE DOS SANTOS

ANABEL DE FATIMA S.PADILHA

PRISCILA DE LIMA FERREIRA

CELIA FATIMA SANTOS

SIRLENE PORTELA

ANDREIA MARIA RODRIGUES DA ROCHA

MARIA SELMA DE SIQUEIRA

NILZA APARECIDA AMANSIO
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